Oil mist filter   Standard white series
M1000/M2000 /M3000
M4000/M6000/M8000-W Series
Ideal for circuits susceptible to oil, including measuring, and instrumentation circuits
Port size: 1/8 to 1
JIS symbol
95
Specifications

106
Super Oil Mist Filter Series
How to order
How to order
MX1000 6 ZW A6W
Model no.
M
X
1
0
0
0
M
X
3
0
0
0
M
X
4
0
0
0
M
X
6
0
0
0
M
X
8
0
0
0
Symbol Descriptions
Port size
6 1/8
8 1/4
10 3/8
15 1/2
20 3/4
25 1
Port thread type Note 1
Blank Rc thread
N NPT thread
G G thread
Option Note 2
Drainage
Blank With manual drain cock
F1 Note 3, Note 4 Automatic drain with manual override (NC type)
Bowl
material
Blank Polycarbonate bowl
Z Nylon bowl
M Metal bowl
M1 Metal bowl with manual drain cock
Differential
pressure detection
Blank Without differential pressure detection port
Q With differential pressure detection port (Rc1/4)
Flow
Direction
Blank Standard flow (left to right)
X1 Reverse flow (right to left)
Displayed unit
Blank MPa display, Rc thread
J1 MPa display, NPT, G thread
Piping adaptor set (included) Note 5   pages 155 to 157   Note 6
Blank Not attached